4000
SERIES
Flush installation kit
for 4000 series
digital call station
4851 4852 4853
1 module 4851
installation example

 3
1/
0
1/
2
1
4851 4852 4853
Modules 1 2 3
Columns 1 1 1
Mounting Flush
Protrusion (mm) 17
Recessed depth (mm) 44
Dimensions (mm) 135 x 160 x 17 135 x 280 x 17 135 x 400 x 17
Back box (mm) 120 x 143 x 45 120 x 263 x 45 135 x 383 x 17
Frame finishes Gun metal grey - Aluminium painted (add /AP to the product code)
Optional rainshields 4871 and 4871/AP 4872 and 4872/AP
4874 and 4874/AP
(for two 4852 mounted side by side)
4873 and 4873/AP
4876 and 4876/AP
(for two 4853 mounted side by side)
4879 and 4879/AP
(for three 4853 mounted side by side)
Technical
characteristics
Book hinge